AEI;ESSDFHES [Eshaust _a’ Cooling Syztems and Extension Kitz) ¥ SEAWATER PUMP ASSEMBLY b
Serial Mbr Flange: MerCruizer [1986 Thru 199
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
- 46 T2TTAAR6| SEA WATER PUMP ASSERMELY |1 A
3 1 46 F2r74aR0| WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
4 40 2 E1S F2F7aA40 BODY 1
5 3 76314 4 COVER 1
!/ 4 10 73275 SCREW [2-7/8") 2
3 4 10 99347 SCREW [3-3/4") 3
@/5 ] 12 20024 WASHER 5
Qﬂ,«“‘@" E & BO05215 1|  GASKET 1
_N] 7 94916 WEAR PLATE. OUTER 1
T 3 g 27 94914 GASKET 2
i 3 19 h3504 PLUG 1
10 47 B9362 1 IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 1
11 28 BEEGZ KEY 1
12 94576 WEAR PLATE, INMER 1
13 25 94288 QUAD RING 1
14 46 949134 2 PURMP HOUSIMG ASSEMBLY |1
15 26 90562 OIL SEAL 2
16 a0 72961 BALL BEARIMG 2
17 5950141 SHAFT 1
18 A3 23720 SHAP RING 1
19 26 F2rEh OIL SEAL 1
20 47530 HUE 1
21 7A7984 1) PULLEY 1 1
21 B2822T| PULLEY 1 5
22 10 AT2T7| SCREW [3/4") 4
23 13 39107 LOCKMWAASHER 4
24 13 39107 LOCKWASHER 3
25 11 21908 MWUT
26 83535T| BRACKET 1 1
) 26 895357 1| BRACKET 1 A
E—19 27 10 34353 SCREW [1") 2
2I! 28 13 35048 LOCKWASHER 2
29 12 34714 WASHER 1
a0 89609 BRACE 1 1
a0 89609 1| BRACE 1 A
Kl 10 26487 SCREW [1-1/8") 1
M 10 J57EE| SCREW (1) 1
] 13 25048 LOCKWASHER 1
36 11 46335 MWUT 1 -




